6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

Discovery Open 2025

Event Schedule

IMG

ACADEMY
Monday 4/28 Tuesday 4/29 Wednesday 4/30 Thursday 5/1 Friday 5/2
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Rest/Recover
Rest/Recover Rest/Recover Rest/Recover Rest/Recover

Tennis Orientation
9:15a-9:30a @ Stadium
Strength & Conditioning

9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf

Tennis Training

10:30am - 12:30am

Tennis Courts

Lunch/Recover
Campus Center/Dorms

Mental Conditioning
9:30a-10:15a @ Champions Room
Tennis Training
10:30am - 12:30am
Tennis Courts

Lunch/Recover
Campus Center/Dorms

Strength & Conditioning
9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf
Tennis Training
10:30am - 12:30am
Tennis Courts

Lunch/Recover
Campus Center/Dorms

Tennis Program Presentation
9:30a-10:15a @ Champions Room
Tennis Training
10:30am - 12:30am
Tennis Courts

Lunch/Recover
Campus Center/Dorms

Strength & Conditioning
9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf
Tennis Training
10:30am - 12:30am
Tennis Courts

Lunch/Recover
Campus Center/Dorms

Competition
1:30p-4:30p

Tennis Courts

Competition
1:30p-4:30p

Tennis Courts

Competition
1:30p-4:30p

Tennis Courts

Competition
1:30p-4:30p

Tennis Courts

Competition
1:30p-4:30p

Tennis Courts

Rest/Recover

Banquet @ Legacy Hotel
6:00p-8:00p

Rest/Recover

Rest/Recover Rest/Recover Rest/Recover
Rest/Recover
Dinner Dinner Closing Ceremony
On-Campus Range/ 5:00p-5:30p @ Stadium
Putting Greens Off-Campus Dinner/
5:00p-6:30p Beach Trip On-Campus Activities/ Dinner/
Off-Campus Trips On-Campus Activites/
Rest/Recover Off-Campus Trips
Rest/Recover Rest/Recover Rest/Recover




