Discovery Open 2025

Event Schedule



	Monday 4/28	Tuesday 4/29	Wednesday 4/30	Thursday 5/1	Friday 5/2
6:00am 6:30am					
7:00am	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:30am					
8:00am	Post/Possuer				
8:30am	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover
9:00am	Tennis Orientation	nest/necover	nest/necover	nest/necover	nest/ necover
9:30am	9:15a-9:30a @ Stadium				
10:00am	Strength & Conditioning	Mental Conditioning	Strength & Conditioning	Tennis Program Presentation	Strength & Conditioning
10:30am	9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf	9:30a-10:15a @ Champions Room	9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf	9:30a-10:15a @ Champions Room	9:30a-10:15a @ Covered Turf
11:00am	Tennis Training	Tennis Training	Tennis Training	Tennis Training	Tennis Training
11:30am	10:30am - 12:30am	10:30am - 12:30am	10:30am - 12:30am	10:30am - 12:30am	10:30am - 12:30am
12:00pm	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts
12:30pm					
1:00pm	Lunch/Recover	Lunch/Recover	Lunch/Recover	Lunch/Recover	Lunch/Recover
1:30pm	Campus Center/Dorms	Campus Center/Dorms	Campus Center/Dorms	Campus Center/Dorms	Campus Center/Dorms
2:00pm					
2:30pm	Competition	Competition	Competition	Competition	Competition
3:00pm	1:30p-4:30p	1:30p-4:30p	1:30p-4:30p	1:30p-4:30p	1:30p-4:30p
3:30pm	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts	Tennis Courts
4:00pm					
4:30pm	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover
5:00pm		Dinner	Dinner		Closing Ceremony
5:30pm		On-Campus Range/			5:00p-5:30p @ Stadium
6:00pm		Putting Greens	Off-Campus	Dinner/	
6:30pm	Banquet @ Legacy Hotel	5:00p-6:30p	Beach Trip	On-Campus Activities/	Dinner/
7:00pm	6:00p-8:00p			Off-Campus Trips	On-Campus Activites/
7:30pm		Rest/Recover			Off-Campus Trips
8:00pm					
8:30pm	Rest/Recover		Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover	Rest/Recover